Sample board for USB DEVELOPPER KIT
DA5xxx-BRD_000 www.meas-spec.com August 8, 2013
0USBDK1867 ECN1444  1/7
• Sample boards supporting several pressure
modules including:
- MS45xx family (on request only)
- MS5536
- MS5540 / 5541

DA5xxx-BRD_000 www.meas-spec.com August 8, 2013
0USBDK1867 ECN1444  7/7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Part Number / Art. Number
Samples board MS5536-60CPJU PROTO-5536-60-BRD
Samples board MS5536-CNJU PROTO-5536-CN-BRD
Samples board MS5540-CM PROTO-5540-CM-BRD
Samples board MS5541-14BA-CM PROTO-5541-14-BRD
Samples board MS5541-30BA-CM PROTO-5541-30-BRD
Samples board MS5561-C PROTO-5561-C-BRD
Samples board MS5607-02BA03 PROTO-5607-02-BRD
Samples board MS5611-01BA03 PROTO-5611-01-BRD
Samples board MS5637-02BA03 PROTO-5637-02-BRD
Samples board MS5803-01BA01 PROTO-5803-01-BRD
Samples board MS5803-02BA01 PROTO-5803-02-BRD
Samples board MS5803-05BA01 PROTO-5803-05-BRD
Samples board MS5803-14BA01 PROTO-5803-14-BRD
Samples board MS5803-30BA01 PROTO-5803-30-BRD
Samples board MS5805-02BA01 PROTO-5805-02-BRD
Samples board MS5806-02BA52 PROTO-5806-02-BRD
Samples board MS45xx On request only
PCB DEVEL Internal Connection PROTO-PCBDEVELBRD
USB DEVELOPMENT KIT PROTO-USBDEVELKIT
FACTORY CONTACTS